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DATE	 OPPONENT                    
Thu, Aug 28	 vs Alabama State
Sat, Sep 6	 at Navy
Sat, Sep 13	 vs Akron
Sat, Sep 20	 at Tennessee
Sat, Oct 4	 vs Army
Sat, Oct 11	 at Florida Atlantic
Sat, Oct 18	 vs Memphis
Sat, Nov 1	 at UConn
Sat, Nov 8	 at Rice
Sat, Nov 15	 vs North Texas
Sat, Nov 22	 vs South Florida
Sat, Nov 29	 at Tulsa


